Sieqerlisie

27.07.2025

Golfclub Drautal/Berg,
Drautalkurs 18 Loch
Herren - Gelb - Herren |
Par: 62 | SL: 103 | CR:
63,1

Herren - Blau - Herren |
Par: 62 | SL: 102 | CR:
62,1

Brutto Herren

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Preis des Prasidenten - Strawberry

Tour verschoben auf Sonntag

Rang Spieler

1 Schréttle Jonas (7,0|7 )

N Morgenfurt Manfred
(9,5]10)

3 Kamnik Friedrich (10,5]11
)

4 Ertl Philipp (12,4|12)

5 RAPPEL Klaus (20,520 )

6 RITSCHER MARKUS
(16,7|16 )

7 STURM Rudolf (15,1|15 )

8 Fritzer Johann (24,7]|24 )

9 SCHNEEWEISS KURT
(14,5]14)

10 Janschitz Andreas
(18,9]18 )

11 Zerza Klaus (22,4|22 )

12 LOBAK HERBERT
(22,3]21)

13 Stranner Alfred (17,1]17 )

27.07.2025
Stableford
Golfclub Drautal/Berg,
Drautalkurs 18 Loch
Damen - Rot - Damen |
Par: 62 | SL: 101 | CR: 63,9
Damen - Orange - Damen |
Par: 62 | SL: 96 | CR: 62,5
Heimatclub Ergebnis GBE
Golfclub Dillingen Nusser- 28 71
Alm GmbH
Golfclub Drautal/Berg 25 73
Golfclub Drautal/Berg 21 77
Golfclub Drautal/Berg 21 79
GC Erzherzog Johann 21 78
Golfclub Drautal/Berg 20 79
Golfclub Drautal/Berg 19 80
Golfclub Drautal/Berg 18 82
Golfclub Drautal/Berg 17 81
GC Nassfeld Golf 17 84
Golfclub Drautal/Berg 16 86
Golfclub Drautal/Berg 16 85
GC Millstatter See 16 83



Brutto Herren
Rang
14

15
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18
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23
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27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Spieler
Steiner Heimo (18,9|18 )
Hecher Hans (17,0]17 )

Weiskopf Wolfgang
(20,0]19)

Nickel Stefan (24,123 )
Schininger Josef (22,8]|22
)

Miiller Thilo (24,7]24 )

Lobak Christoph (34,0]31
)

Auer Helmut (22,221 )

Bernkopf Robert (29,2]|26
)

Gassner Norbert (22,7]22
)

KUTTIN HEINZ (20,4]20 )
BERNHARD DANIEL
(30,0)27 )

Stranner Gunter (19,8|19 )
Hofmann Konrad (38,7|35
)

Wirth Harald (25,6/24 )

Lobak Manuel (51,0]46 )

GERHARTINGER
GUNTER (26,424 )

Mattersdorfer \Wolfgang
(29,6]27 )

Unger Alois (39,8|36 )
Plaschg Franz (33,0]30 )

Mentil Peter Paul (26,4|24
)

Urschitz Hermann
(24,5]122)

Heimatclub
Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Golfclub Sinsheim
Buchenauerhof e.V.

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

GC Millstatter See

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

GC Pfarrkirchen im
Muhlviertel

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Firstlicher Golfclub
Oberschwaben e.V.

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Ergebnis
15

15
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14

14
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14
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10

GBE
84

84

87

90

90
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88
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94

94

95

98

96

93

99

91



Brutto Herren
Rang

36

37

38

39

40

41

Spieler
Wernle Hans (40,4[37 )

Almassy Thorwald
(26,4]25)

Pfeifer Josef (23,9|23 )

PICHLER WILFRIED
(31,4]28 )

Tolic Josef (36,8|33 )

Kuttin Philipp (35,5/32 )

Heimatclub

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

GC Millstatter See

Ergebnis

6
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GBE

105

99

100

106

106

119



